01202 71 7110      sales@trucuttools.co.uk      www.trucuttools.co.uk 39
SV75 HSS Countersink
SV76 HSS Co5% Countersink
Dimensions (mm) SV75 HSS SV75 HSS Quartz
D d a d1 L Part Number  Price Each Part Number  Price Each
5.3 4 90° 1.5 40 CAR175005390  £4.26 CAR675005390  £6.94
6.3 5 90° 1.5 45 CAR175006390  £4.63 CAR675006390  £7.54
8.3 6 90° 2 50 CAR175008390  £5.34 CAR675008390  £8.97
10.4 6 90° 2.5 50 CAR175010490  £6.41 CAR675010490  £9.97
11.5 8 90° 2.8 56 CAR175011590  £7.37 CAR675011590  £11.94
12.4 8 90° 2.8 56 CAR175012490  £7.76 CAR675012490  £11.89
15.0 10 90° 3.2 60 CAR175015090  £9.26 CAR675015090  £14.51
16.5 10 90° 3.2 60 CAR175016590  £10.89 CAR675016590  £15.60
20.5 10 90° 3.5 63 CAR175020590  £15.45 CAR675020590  £22.22
25.0 10 90° 3.8 67 CAR175025090  £18.66 CAR675025090  £26.34
31.0 12 90° 4.2 71 CAR175031090  £23.64 CAR675031090  £33.40
Dimensions (mm) SV76 HssCo 5% SV76 HssCo 5% Quartz
D d a d1 L Part Number  Price Each Part Number  Price Each
6.3 5 90° 1.5 45 CAR176006390  £6.70 CAR676006390  £10.92
8.3 6 90° 2 50 CAR176008390  £7.62 CAR676008390  £12.80
10.4 6 90° 2.5 50 CAR176010490  £9.61 CAR676010490  £14.95
12.4 8 90° 2.8 56 CAR176012490  £11.46 CAR676012490  £17.55
15 10 90° 3.2 60 CAR176015090 £15.13 CAR676015090 £20.23
16.5 10 90° 3.2 60 CAR176016590  £15.52 CAR676016590  £22.22
19 10 90° 3.5 63 CAR176019090 £21.86 CAR676019090 £27.23
20.5 10 90° 3.5 63 CAR176020590  £22.64 CAR676020590  £28.94
23 10 90° 3.8 67 CAR176023090 £27.07 CAR676023090 £36.30
25 10 90° 3.8 67 CAR176025090  £28.47 CAR676025090  £38.36
28 12 90° 4 71 CAR176028090 £36.87 CAR676028090 £47.09
31 12 90° 4.2 71 CAR176031090  £42.36 CAR676031090  £56.54
SV75/SV76Countersinks